Klemko Techniek B.V. h m h
Phone: +31 (0)880023300

E-mail: info@klemko.nl

351460 - BK9512DIN-L

/productimages/351460.jpg
Buiskabelschoenen Din 46235

Package type: CT a 5 pce
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351460 - BK9512DIN-L

Rlemko

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Nominal cross section (mm?)
Bolt dimension (metric)
Connecting angle

Number of mounting holes
Code digit

Surface protection

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
V)

(4)

Yes

95

12
180° (horizontal)
1

18
Tinned
13.5
13

28

19

65

600
310
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